A
ri
al
IES6210 Series
DIN-Rail or Wall Mounting
6/10-port 100M/Gigabit Layer 2 Managed Industrial PoE Ethernet Switch
 Support 2 Gigabit Combo ports(SFP slot or RJ45) and 4/8 100M copper ports (optional PoE)
 The maximum power of single PoE port is 30W

Warranty 5 years
6
Ordering Information
Model
Gigabit
Combo
100M
Copper Port
100M POE
Copper Port
Power Supply
PoE
Power
IES6210-8T2GC-2P48 2 8 -
12~48VDC dual
power supply
-
IES6210-8T2GC-P220 2 8 -
85~264VAC single
power supply
-
IES6210-4T2GC-2P48 2 4 -
12~48VDC dual
power supply
-
IES6210-4T2GC-P220 2 4 -
85~264VAC single
power supply
-
IES6210-8P2GC-2P24-